
1
2

3 4 5 6

78910

11 12

13

14

15

16

17

18

21

22

23

24

19

25

20

26

27

28

29

30

Clubhouse

8 - WONKYUK
9 - On The Throttle
10 - Suffolk Modified
11 - Unnoticed
12 - Norfolk & Suffolk Subaru Club

SUN 19TH OCT 2025

CAR SHOW

INDIVIDUAL
& SMALL

CLUB
DISPLAYS

CRAZY CARTS

SUPER CARS

YOKOHAMA
FUN ZONE

TRADE
PADDOCK

PADDOCK

PADDOCK

ASSEMBLY
AREA

Officials 
 parking

RED ZONE CLUBS ENTRY 08:00

13 - Top fuel teachers 
14 - East Anglias Ford Owners Club 
15 - East Coast Mini Club
16 - Speed shifters
17 - Densetsu Speed Factory
18 - 130R Yokohama GB
19 - Suzuki Swift Sport Owners Club 
20 - Differentials 
21 - Car-azy group 

YELLOW ZONE CLUBS ENTRY 07:00BLUE ZONE CLUBS
ENTRY 07:30

22 - Wide Open Throttle Car Club
23 - InnerShift
24 - Prime Car Culture 
25 - AUTO CORP SUBMERGE
26 - JMSC - Japanese Modified
Syndicate Cambridge
27 - HUZZFINDERS
28 - Broke Crui$ers
29 - Fast and Fuelled
30 - Essex Modified Collective

1 - Ink and Engines
2 - FlashCars_UK

INDIVIDUALS & SMALL CLUBS ENTRY 07:00

3 - East Coast Japanese
4 - StanceSquad
5 - Honda Hinkon 
6 - Origins
7 - Lowded Automotive
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